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Starter
Garlic Herb Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Bruschetta

Entrée

Oysters Natural — % Dozen

Oysters Natural — 1 Dozen

Oysters Kilpatrick — % Dozen

Oysters Kilpatrick — 1 Dozen

Duck Spring Rolls - served with petite salad & dipping sauce

Panko Crumbed Prawns - served with petite salad & dipping sauce

Salt & Pepper Squid - served with petite salad & aioli dipping sauce (GF)

Satay Chicken Skewers — served with steamed rice

Kids Menu (10 years and under)

Chicken Nuggets
Fish Bites
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Sausages & Mash or Chips

All Kids Meals Come with a Serve of Ice Cream and Topping of Your Choice

$7.00
$8.00

$9.00

$19.50
$35.00
$23.50
$39.00
$14.00
$12.00
$16.00

$14.00

$12.00
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Artesion

Mains

Artesian Chicken Breast (GF)

-pocketed with Camembert Cheese wrapped in prosciutto with a garlic and chive sauce
Salmon Fillet with Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)

Dukkah Seasoned Lamb Cutlets (GF)

Grilled Barramundi

Grilled Barramundi Topped With Creamy Garlic Prawns
Fishermen’s Basket

Roast Of The Day

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

Crumbed Pork

‘ALL MAINS SERVED WITH MASH POTATO & STEAMED VEGETABLES OR CHIPS & SALAD’

Pasta Carbonara

-bacon & mushroom in a creamy garlic sauce

From The Grill

Rump Steak 200grm
Scotch Fillet 250grm
T-Bone 300gm

- Served With Your Choice Of Sauces: Mushroom, Pepper, Diane and Gravy
Desserts

Pavlova -

With Mixed Berries and Cream

Chocolate Pudding With Chocolate Sauce -

With Ice- Cream Or Cream

Cheese Cake ( Please ask your Waiter for Todays Flavour)

With Ice- Cream Or Cream

Sticky Date Pudding —

With Ice-Cream Or Cream

$29.50

$28.50
$30.00
$23.00
$27.50
$24.00
$24.00
$22.50
$24.50

$22.50

$22.50

$23.00

$28.50

$29.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00



