

Kids Menu (10 years and under)

Chicken Nuggets

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Sausages & Mash or Chips

Fish Bites

Garlic Herb Bread	\$ 7.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$ 8.00
Bruschetta	\$ 9.00
<u>Entrée</u>	
Oysters Natural – ½ Dozen	\$19.50
Oysters Natural – 1 Dozen	\$35.00
Oysters Kilpatrick – ½ Dozen	\$23.50
Oysters Kilpatrick – 1 Dozen	\$39.00
Duck Spring Rolls - served with petite salad & dipping sauce	\$14.00
Panko Crumbed Prawns - served with petite salad & dipping sauce	\$12.00
Salt & Pepper Squid - served with petite salad & aioli dipping sauce (GF)	\$16.00
Satay Chicken Skewers – served with steamed rice	\$14.00

All Kids Meals Come with a Serve of Ice Cream and Topping of Your Choice

\$12.00



М	2	ın	c
141	a		J

Artesian Chicken Breast (GF)		\$29.50		
-pocketed with Camembert Cheese wrapped in prosciutto with a garlic and chive sauce				
Salmon Fillet with Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)				
Dukkah Seasoned Lamb Cutlets (GF)				
Grilled Barramundi				
Grilled Barramundi Topped With Creamy Garlic Prawns				
Fishermen's Basket				
Roast Of The Day				
Chicken Schnitzel				
Chicken Parmigiana		\$24.50		
Crumbed Pork		\$22.50		
'ALL MAINS SERVED WITH MA	SH POTATO & STEAMED VEGETABLES OR CHIPS & SALAD'			
Pasta Carbonara		\$22.50		
-bacon & mushroom in a creamy g	garlic sauce			
From The Grill				
Rump Steak	200grm	\$23.00		
Scotch Fillet	250grm	\$28.50		
T-Bone	300gm	\$29.50		
- Served With Your Choice Of Sauces: Mushroom, Pepper, Diane and Gravy				
<u>Desserts</u>				
Pavlova –		\$12.00		
With Mixed Berries and Cream				
Chocolate Pudding With Chocolate Sauce –		\$12.00		
With Ice- Cream Or Cream				
Cheese Cake (Please ask your Waiter for Todays Flavour)				
With Ice- Cream Or Cream				
Sticky Date Pudding –				
With Ice-Cream Or Cream				